
Alkoholfreie Getränke

Cola (1,3,7)

Orangenlimonade (3,p)

Zitronenlomonade (p)

Eistee Zitrone (p)

Cola-Mix (1,3)

Soda Zitrone

Tafelwasser

Leitungswasser

Red Bull (1,3)

3,90 € 

0,5l

 3,10 € 

0,3l

3,90 € 

3,90 € 

3,90 € 

3,90 € 

3,90 € 

3,10 € 

3,10 € 

3,10 € 

3,10 € 

3,10 € 

3,20 € 4,00 € 

3,10 € 3,90 € 

1,50 € 0,5l

4,20 € 

Pölz Apfelsaft

Pölz Apfelschorle

Pölz Johannisbeersaft

Pölz Johannisbeerschorle 3,10 € 3,90 € 

3,90 € 3,10 € 

3,10 € 3,90 € 

Tonic Water (4,p) 3,60 € 0,2l

0,25l


